LONG-LASTING
SOLITARY
FURNITURE & LIGHTING DESIGN
2025
CONTENTS
14 LIGHTING
18 BENT TWO
20 BENT WALL

dimensions bulb (mm): Ø 45 × 75 H
MEDIUM + BIG:
LED, E27, 7 W, 220-240 V, 50/60 Hz,
30 000 h, 2700 K warm white, 600 lm,
dimensions bulb (mm): Ø 80 × 120 H
HANGING SYSTEM
3200 mm textile cable, 3900 mm
stainless steel wire and ceiling cup
SHADE transparent
acetato
smoky grey
acetato
aubergine
acetato
BASE black black black
FLOOR SMALL 7904TB 7904GB 7904AUBB
FLOOR BIG 7905TB 7905GB 7905AUBB
HALF transparent
acetato
white
acetato
smoky grey
acetato
aubergine
acetato
HALF transparent white smoky grey aubergine
MINI 7903T_50 7903W_50 7903G_50 7903AUB_50
SMALL 7900T_50 7900W_50 7900G_50 7900AUB_50
MEDIUM 7901T_50 7901W_50 7901G_50 7901AUB_50
BIG 7902T_50 7902W_50 7902G_50 7902AUB_50
SHADE transparent
acetato
smoky grey
acetato
aubergine
acetato
BASE black black black
PENDANT SMALL 7907TB 7907GB 7907AUBB
PENDANT BIG 7908TB 7908GB 7908AUBB
FLOOR & PENDANT LIGHT
PENDANT LIGHT
BY SEBASTIAN HERKNER
BY SEBASTIAN HERKNER

260 L x 260 L x 350 H
LIGHT SOURCE
LED, E27, 11 W, 220-240 V, 50/60 Hz,
10 000 h, 4000 K cool white, 1521 lm,
dimensions bulb (mm): Ø 60 × 105 H
CABLE
4000 mm, on/off, non-dimmable foot
switch and Euro plug
SHADE transparent
acetato
smoky grey
acetato
aubergine
acetato
BASE black black black
STELLAR WALL 7906TB 7906GB 7906AUBB
TEXTURE aluminium blast
SAMSA 2023BLA
WALL LIGHT
TABLE LIGHT

MATERIALS
Float glass and powder coated steel
DIMENSIONS (mm)
MINI               450 L x 300 W x    600 H
SMALL             600 L x 450 W x 1100 H
HIGH              600 L x 450 W x 1850 H
EXTENDED  1100 L x 450 W x   820 H
MATERIALS
Wood and leather or velvet
DIMENSIONS (mm)
FRAME           2000 L x 800 W x 290 H
MATTRESS    2000 L x 800 W x   80 H
PILLOW            800 L x 100 W x   80 H
CABINET blue green grey
FRAME black black black
MINI 8403BL 8403GR 8403G
SMALL 8400BL 8400GR 8400G
HIGH 8401BL 8401GR 8401G
EXTENDED 8402BL 8402GR 8402G
TOP black leather black leather dark grey velvet dark grey velvet
FRAME black nature black nature
PALLET 4400LB-SS 4400LB-ON 4400G-SS 4400G-ON
TOP terracota leather terracota leather dirty pink velvet dirty pink velvet

fabrics→
110 111
PRODUCT NAME + DETAIL FACTS PRODUCT IMAGE + ARTICLE NUMBER
TAVOLO2 &
TAVOLINO2
MATERIALS
TAVOLO2
Float glass and powder coated
aluminium
TAVOLINO2
Float glass and steel
DIMENSIONS (mm)
TAVOLINO2    1355 L x 595 W x 400 H
TAVOLO2      1800 L x 1000 W x 750 H
TOP parsol grey lemon rose green
TAVOLINO2 8700G 8700Y 8700RO 8700GR
TAVOLO2 8702G 8702Y 8702RO 8702GR
BASE smoky grey beige red fango green ultramarine blue
TAVOLINO2 8701G 8701BERE 8701GR 8701BL
TAVOLO2 8703G 8703BERE 8703GR 8703BL
SIDE + COFFEE TABLE & DINING TABLE BY JULIA CHIARAMONTI
FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE!
1.	 Size + base function
Wham One fixed or swivel,